
NATIONAL DIRECTORS AND ALTERNATES
EVP - 2022 Bob Harris rbtharris@yahoo.com 270-210-7552

  Alt EVP - 2022   Kirby Whetsel kwhetsel@charter.net 931-409-0389

Director- 2024 Kirby Whetsel kwhetsel@charter.net 931-409-0389

  Alt Director- 2024   Jazmine Gagner jmosleyski@gmail.com  770-714-0085

Director- 2022 Lyman Hardy lymanland@att.net 205-345-8144

  Alt Director- 2022   Leon Larson llarson@aol.com 352-538-4904

Director- 2023 Jim Jaquess jfjaquess@gmail.com 770-235-3584

  Alt Director- 2023   Chris Eller chris.eller@cobleskischool.com 910-890-5777

USAWS Director 2023 Bob Harris rbtharris@yahoo.com 270-210-7552

Treasurer Cynthia Logan cynthiazlogan@gmail.com 704 906 7779

Secretary

ALABAMA
President Brad Brascho brad@jbventures.net 205-369-9827

Vice President Payton Miller pmiller@russelllands.com 256-794-0432

Secretary Taylor Hardy taylornhardy1@gmail.com 205-535-8520

Treasurer Brett Gagner bagagner@gmail.com 334-201-2738

Jr Development Marsha Bally marshabally@yahoo.com  618-363-4110

Council Jazmine Gagner jmosleyski@gmail.com 770 714 0085

Council Sandy Cates sheepgreens@yahoo.com 916-201-5065

Council Doug Hamrick dhamrick@russelllands.com 256-750-1051

FLORIDA
President Kyle Tate ktate@tatelawfl.com 352-235-2339

V. P. Camille Tyler Camille.tyler@me.com 936-662-4770

Secretary Kerry Morgan kerrym813@icloud.com

Treasurer Brenda Nichols brendanichols166@gmail.com 407-496-8377

Jr Development Nicole Pauley mrsnicolepauley@gmail.com 813-956-1298

Council Dennis Longo longo63538@gmail.com 305-582-3700

Council Andre Broussard mastercraft_skier@me.com 985-227-0192

Council Kyle Tate ktate@tatelawfl.com 352-235-2339

Council Andy Griffin andy.griffin8@gmail.com 407-909-9476

GEORGIA
President Chris Hall Chris.Hall@alliedbiz.com 478-250-5863

V. P. Cheryl Terry brianterry@bellsouth.net 706-302-8209

Secretary/Treasurer Janet Dillard Janetwurtz@yahoo.com 678-570-6058

Jr Development
Brent & Amanda 

Sparks
brentandamanda@bellsouth.net 678-448-8887

Council Ray Crenshaw all6@windstream.net 706-886-6318

Council Matt Page mattdpage@me.com 678-925-2663

Council Craig Bryans cbryans@gmail.com 404-954-1675
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KENTUCKY
President Joy Coomes mommajoyc@gmail.com 270-316-8310

V. P. Tina Hill tinashill1961@gmail.com 270-227-8839

Secretary Cathy Burkhead cjburkhead@att.net 270-210-7079

Treasurer Leon Leonard lleonard581@gmail.com 502-845-2850

Jr Development Bobby Hill bhill@uky.edu 270-293-6506

Council Eric Kelley drerickelley@twc.com 270-991-3672

Council Bobby Hill bhill@uky.edu 270-293-6506

Council Pat Coomes pcoomes@tsp-usa.com 270-929-8433

NORTH CAROLINA
President Ari Grode arisgrode@gmail.com 269-929-0378

V. P. Donnie Doster doster@dondosterpainting.com 704-616-3293

Sec / Treas Erica Bleier eebleier@gmail.com 847-338-0238

Jr Development Valerie Coble 910-538-3114

Council Ari Grode arisgrode@gmail.com 269-929-0378

Council Chris Eller chris.eller@cobleskischool.com 910-890-5777

Council Alan Long alan@longappraisals.net 919-971-8389

SOUTH CAROLINA
President Jennifer Wood jumpski131@aol.com 864-449-3429

Secretary John Harris jharris@alumni.clemson.edu 540-226-9466

Treasurer Michael Galloway michaeldgalloway@bellsouth.net 864-706-3264

Dir Tournaments Mark Skeen mark.skeen@gmail.com 336-250-6372

Jr Development

Council Matt Pfister matthewjpfister@gmail.com

Council Abbie Skeen abbie.skeen@gmail.com 843-307-7679

Council Meg Deeley meg@denaliskis.com 330-398-6290

TENNESSEE
President Greg Webb gwskis@msn.com 865-924-3613

Secretary Kathy Webb katmeach@charter.net 865-332-6868

Treasurer Kathy Webb katmeach@charter.net 865-332-6868

Jr Development Trace Pierce tracepierce@gmail.com 423-618-5855

Council Jerry Moore supraman2at38@aol.com 931-636-2016

Council Ric Stallings rstallings@hmpins.com 901-832-4844

Council Ham Wallace hwallaceii@aol.com 615-943-6099
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